
PROJECT

TYPE

DATE

CATALOG #

4”h X 5-1/4”W X 5-3/4”D
cast brass
clear and frost included
bi pin
mr16
9-15v ac/dc
up to 50 ft

dimensions
material
lens
socket
lamp
voltage
pRojection

fl-115b
cohiba

product specificationS

•heavy cast brass
•natural bronze finish guaranteed not to
 chip, flake or peel
•tempered, shock and heat resistent lens
•high temperature ceramic socket
•field replaceable led lamp

key features

lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
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1/2” NPT

53/4”D

51/4”W

4”H

ETL LISTED
Complies with UL1838

led-mr16

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

3.5w

4.5w

5.5w

6.5w

250 lm

350 lm

430 lm

500 lm

27k

30k

41k

55k

2700k

3000k

4100k

5500k

step 2

beam angle
15d

45d

60d

15° narrow *

45° standard

60° wide**

*  15° Only available in 5.5w - 3000k
** 60° Available in 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w, 2700k or 3000k 

+ Consult factory for additional options

ax-801p
included

accessory options

step 3

stake option
ax-801p

ax-802p

large slotted stake

heavy duty perma post

surface/tree mount option
ax-803b

ax-804b

deep round base (NBZ)

round base (NBZ)

+ See accessory spec sheet for additional mounting options

fl-115b

fixture configuration

finish
nbz natural bronze

step 1


